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Augusta-Richmond County Public Library System 

2025 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates 
5:30 pm 

 
 

Dates      Location 
 
Monday, January 27    Wallace 
 
Monday, February 17    HQ 
 
Monday, March 24    Friedman 
 
Monday, April 14    Diamond Lakes 
 
Monday, May 19    Maxwell 
 
Monday, June 16 Friedman 
 
Monday, July 21     HQ 
 
Monday, August 18    Wallace 
 
Monday, September 15   Friedman 
 
Monday, October 20    Diamond Lakes 
 
Monday, November 17   Maxwell 
 
No meeting in December 
 

 

 


